AIMourit

Project Title Applicant Project County | Urban/Rural | Funding Request Awarded Award Details
Recommended for Funding
Wasatch Trail Feasibility Study Wasatch Trails Wasatch Range Urban $111,060.00 $111,060.00
Guacamole Mesa - NEPA and Zion Regional
Trailhead Infrastructure Collaborative Washington Rural $182,700.00 $182,700.00
Bears Ear National
louse on Fire Access Improvement Monument - BLM San Juan Rural $230,000.00 $230,000.00
Dixie Ranger District
Spruces Campground - USFS Kane Rural $412,150.00 $412,150.00
Commission voted to award remaining
available funding to this project. At
mininum, $764,090. Could increase to
Dixie Ranger District full amount based on restricted
Duck Creek Campground - USFS Kane Rural $2,073,470.00 $764,090.00 account balance.
McCoy Flats New Campground | Vernal Field Office - Uintah Rural $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00
Sherman Hills Property Acquisitionf ~ Wellsville City Cache Rural $2,000,000.00 $2,000,000.00
Commission awarded half the
requested amount in the hope that
UDOT would consider this additional
investment into their own funding
Moab Field Office - rankings, and potentially award the
mpleting the Colorado River Pathw BLM Grand Rural $5,000,000.00 $2,500,000.00 remaining request amount.
Grand Staircase-
f Creek Recreation Site Improvemq Escalante National Garfield Rural $3.300,000 $3,300,000.00
The commission awarded half the
funding to support the land acquisition
and suggested the remaining work be
augmented by partner support and
Puffer Lake Property Acquisition Beaver County Beaver Rural $7,000,000.00 $3,500,000.00 additional DOR grants.
rridor for the Zion National Park Di|Zion Forever Project Kane Rural $5,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00
Fishlake Ranger Award to be pulled from next year's
Meeks Mesa Campground District - USFS Wayne Rural $4,500,000.00 $4,500,00.00 appropriation

Total
Recommended

$19,000,000.00*

*Total amount subject to change based
on above comments




